
2023 USA National Women's Championships Day 3 (PM)

Session Results  Ring 1

Session 2 

THU 27 JUL 2023  6:00PM - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1 Elite Female (EF146kg) GLOVER Iyana OH
WILSON Calysta GULF

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAT BEVERLEY Tamika GA
SAT
WY
NC
NENG

FRANKLIN Kevin
BROWN Jamaal
JENSEN Gloria
JOSEPH Elouise
CLARK Tom

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

2 2 Elite Female (EF165kg) REEVES Sydney OH
CUTLIFF Miracle GULF

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAT DIVON Joseph SCA
SAT
NC
NENG
WY

ROSARIO Krysti
BROWN Jamaal
JOSEPH Elouise
CLARK Tom
JENSEN Gloria

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

3 3 Elite Female (EF125kg) SOSA Samantha FLGC
CROCKETT Alisha OZK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAT BEVERLEY Tamika SAT
NENG
GA
SCA
NC

BROWN Jamaal
CLARK Tom
FRANKLIN Kevin
ROSARIO Krysti
JOSEPH Elouise

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

4 4 Elite Female (EF139kg) PEPPLE Stevie-Lauren IN
CARRION Selena MET BLUE RSC R2 :25

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NC JOSEPH Elouise NENG
MAT
WY
OH
SAT

CLARK Tom
DIVON Joseph
JENSEN Gloria
HARRIS Rachel
BROWN Jamaal

9:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10

RED
BLUE

5 5 Elite Female (EF125kg) GEERLOF Marleen MET
VILLAMERO Hesia HI BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SAT BROWN Jamaal NC
MAT
SCA
GA
OH

JOSEPH Elouise
BEVERLEY Tamika
ROSARIO Krysti
FRANKLIN Kevin
EASTER James

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

6 6 Elite Female (EF165kg) ZHANG Zhiyan IL
ALLEN-BROOKS Breaisia OH BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SCA ROSARIO Krysti MAT
NENG
NC
SAT
WY

DIVON Joseph
CLARK Tom
JOSEPH Elouise
BROWN Jamaal
JENSEN Gloria

-
-
-
-
-



2023 National Women's Championships Day 3 (6pm)

Session Results Ring 2 Day 3

Session 1

THU 27 JUL 2023   - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1 Sr Nov Fem (SN132kg) CLARK TASHONA IL
GANDHI SANIA GA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PVA BOVELL BRENT MAT
OH
NCA
SEA
MAT

CUNNINGHAM MARSHALL
SHIFFMAN IRWIN
TATE KEN
CARVER JAMES
ALI JAMIL

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 2 Sr Nov Fem (SN132kg) HAILEY AKIRA SOU
KIM KATRINA CAB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAND SMITH LEE IDSR
SEA
MAT
METRO
NCA

CHAPLIN DAVID
CARVER JAMES
ELLIS SHANEES
RIVERA KATHY
TATE KEN

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

3 3 Sr Nov Fem (SN139kg) DIAL CASEY SEA
KELLY VALENCIA GA

RED RSC R3 1:21

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAT ALI JAMIL PVA
STX
OH
METRO
MAT

BOVELL BRENT
TREJO CYNTHIA
SHIFFMAN IRWIN
RIVERA KATHY
CUNNINGHAM MARSHALL

20:18
20:18
20:18
20:18
20:18

RED
BLUE

4 4 Sr Nov Fem (SN146kg) BATISTE MY'LEN SOU
SOLLERS STEPHANIE SCA

RED RSC R3 1:42

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NCA TATE KEN SEA
STX
MAT
IDSR
PVA

CARVER JAMES
TREJO CYNTHIA
ELLIS SHANEES
CHAPLIN DAVID
BOVELL BRENT

19:19
19:19
19:19
19:19
18:20

RED
BLUE

5 5 Sr Nov Fem (SN114kg) WANG YUEYAO IL
CASTILLO VALDEZ KAREN SCA BLUE RSC R3 :11

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

METRO RIVERA KATHY IDSR
CAND
MAT
MAT
OH

CHAPLIN DAVID
SMITH LEE
CUNNINGHAM MARSHALL
ELLIS SHANEES
SHIFFMAN IRWIN

17:20
18:19
18:20
27:30
18:19

RED
BLUE

6 6 Sr Nov Fem (SN114kg) BAUL ZOEY GA
SHEN JENNIFER METRO BLUE RSC R3 :42

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

STX TREJO CYNTHIA CAND
MAT
MAT
MAT
OH

SMITH LEE
CUNNINGHAM MARSHALL
ALI JAMIL
ELLIS SHANEES
SHIFFMAN IRWIN

17:20
18:20
17:20
18:20
17:20

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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