



2023 USA National Women's Championships Day 3 (PM)

Session Results Ring 1

Session 2

THU 27 JUL 2023 6:00PM - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
1	1	Elite Female (EF146kg)	RED BLUE	GLOVER Iyana WILSON Calysta		OH GULF	RED	WO	
		Referee:	MAT	BEVERLEY Tamika	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SAT WY NC	FRANKLIN Kevin BROWN Jamaal JENSEN Gloria JOSEPH Elouise CLARK Tom		- - - -
2	2	Elite Female (EF165kg)	RED BLUE	REEVES Sydney CUTLIFF Miracle		OH GULF	RED	WO	
		Referee:	MAT	DIVON Joseph	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SAT NC NENG	ROSARIO Krysti BROWN Jamaal JOSEPH Elouise CLARK Tom JENSEN Gloria		- - - -
3	3	Elite Female (EF125kg)	RED BLUE	SOSA Samantha CROCKETT Alisha		FLGC OZK	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	MAT	BEVERLEY Tamika	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NENG GA SCA	BROWN Jamaal CLARK Tom FRANKLIN Kevin ROSARIO Krysti JOSEPH Elouise		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
4	4	Elite Female (EF139kg)	RED BLUE	PEPPLE Stevie-Lauren CARRION Selena		IN MET	BLUE	RSC	R2 :25
		Referee:	NC	JOSEPH Elouise	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAT WY OH	CLARK Tom DIVON Joseph JENSEN Gloria HARRIS Rachel BROWN Jamaal		9:10 8:10 8:10 8:10 8:10
5	5	Elite Female (EF125kg)	RED BLUE	GEERLOF Marleen VILLAMERO Hesia		MET HI	BLUE	WO	
		Referee:	SAT	BROWN Jamaal	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAT SCA	JOSEPH Elouise BEVERLEY Tamika ROSARIO Krysti FRANKLIN Kevin EASTER James		- - - -
6	6	Elite Female (EF165kg)	RED	ZHANG Zhiyan		IL	DILLE	\\\C	
		Referee:	BLUE SCA	ALLEN-BROOKS Breaisia ROSARIO Krysti	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NENG NC SAT	BLUE DIVON Joseph CLARK Tom JOSEPH Elouise BROWN Jamaal JENSEN Gloria	WO	- - - -





occording 2 Day

Session 1

THU 27 JUL 2023 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
1	1	Sr Nov Fem (SN132kg)	RED BLUE	CLARK TASHONA GANDHI SANIA		IL GA	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	PVA	BOVELL BRENT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	OH NCA SEA	CUNNINGHAM MAF SHIFFMAN IRWIN TATE KEN CARVER JAMES ALI JAMIL	RSHALL	28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30
2	2	Sr Nov Fem (SN132kg)	RED BLUE	HAILEY AKIRA KIM KATRINA		SOU CAB	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:	CAND	SMITH LEE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SEA MAT METRO	CHAPLIN DAVID CARVER JAMES ELLIS SHANEES RIVERA KATHY TATE KEN		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26
3	3	Sr Nov Fem (SN139kg)	RED BLUE	DIAL CASEY KELLY VALENCIA		SEA GA	RED	RSC	R3 1:21
		Referee:	MAT	ALI JAMIL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX OH METRO	BOVELL BRENT TREJO CYNTHIA SHIFFMAN IRWIN RIVERA KATHY CUNNINGHAM MAR	RSHALL	20:18 20:18 20:18 20:18 20:18
4	4	Sr Nov Fem (SN146kg)	RED BLUE	BATISTE MY'LEN SOLLERS STEPHANIE		SOU SCA	RED	RSC	R3 1:42
		Referee:	NCA	TATE KEN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX MAT IDSR	CARVER JAMES TREJO CYNTHIA ELLIS SHANEES CHAPLIN DAVID BOVELL BRENT		19:19 19:19 19:19 19:19 18:20
5	5	Sr Nov Fem (SN114kg)	RED	WANG YUEYAO		IL			
		(2	BLUE	CASTILLO VALDEZ KAREN		SCA	BLUE	RSC	R3 :11
		Referee:	METRO	RIVERA KATHY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CAND MAT MAT	CHAPLIN DAVID SMITH LEE CUNNINGHAM MAR ELLIS SHANEES SHIFFMAN IRWIN	RSHALL	17:20 18:19 18:20 27:30 18:19
6	6	Sr Nov Fem (SN114kg)	RED	BAUL ZOEY		GA			
		Referee:	BLUE	SHEN JENNIFER TREJO CYNTHIA	Judge 1:	METRO	BLUE SMITH LEE	RSC	R3 :42
		нетегее:	314	INEJU UTNIHIA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAT MAT MAT	CUNNINGHAM MAF ALI JAMIL ELLIS SHANEES SHIFFMAN IRWIN	RSHALL	17:20 18:20 17:20 18:20 17:20

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points